
PCL C

20

5

4

11 10

19

18
3

2

1

B
ur

de
n 

S
t

6th Ave

²

Subject Parcel

Proposed Residence

Parcel

Path: \\gisfileshare\gisdev\Projects\CurrentPlanning2023\VP100645.aprx - 6/7/2023 - 3:05 PM

1:300

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N
Projection: Transverse Mercator

Datum: North American 1983

0 10 20 30
Meters

Lot 20, Block 73, DL 343, CD, Plan 1268

Exhibit "A" to VP100645

Vary Section 10.4.6.6 of City of Prince George Zoning Bylaw No. 7850, 2007 as follows:
a) Decrease the minimum exterior side yard setback from 3.0 m to 2.4 m.

2.4 m


