N		
W ← E S	11	10
	6th Ave	
Vary Section 10.4.6.6 of City of Prince George Zoning Bylaw No. 7850, 2007 as follows: a) Decrease the minimum exterior side yard setback from 3.0 m to 2.4 m.		
	2.4 m 20	1
Burden St	19	2
	18	3
	PCL C	4
Subject Parcel Proposed Residence Parcel		5
O 10 20 30 Meters Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N Projection: Transverse Mercator Datum: North American 1983 1:300	Exhibit "A" to VP100645 Lot 20, Block 73, DL 343, CD, Plan 1268	PRINCE GEORGE